Torque Sensor
For static and dynamic applications,
non-rotary
Code: 8628 EN
Delivery: 4 weeks
Warranty: 24 months
n Measurement range from 0 ... 2 Nm to 0 ... 1000 Nm
n Linearity error 0.2 % F.S.

Mating connector (cable coupling): 6 pole model 9953
(one included in scope of delivery)
Order Information
Torque sensor for non-rotary applications one end with flag, one end
with shaft, measurement range ± 1000 Nm Model 8628-6001
Option
Linearity error ± 0.1 % F.S. -V503
Accessories
Mating connector, 6 pole cable coupling Model 9953
Mating connector, 6 pole, 90°- phase shift Model 9900-V589
Connection cable with one end free, length 3 m,
with connector model 9953 Model 99553-000A-0110030
Connection cable, length 3 m
- for burster desktop instruments Model 99141-553A-0150030
- for model 9235, model 9311 and model 7281
Model 99209-553A-0110030
- for model 7281 with burster TEDS Model 99229-553A-0110030
Amplifier, process indicators, digital displays
see section 9 of the catalog.
Manufacturer Calibration Certificate (WKS)
Special calibration for clockwise or/and counter clockwise direction
torque, in 20 % steps of range up and down.
Technical Data
Order Code Measurement
Range
Dimensions [mm] Bore P Weight
[kg]A øB øD F L øT øW øQ number pitch
8628-5005-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 5 Nm 15 5.5 70 10 70 50 12 40 4 90° 36 0.5
8628-5010-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 10 Nm 15 5.5 70 10 70 50 12 40 4 90° 36 0.5
8628-5020-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 20 Nm 15 5.5 70 10 70 50 12 40 4 90° 36 0.6
8628-5050-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 50 Nm 28 6.6 80 12 90 60 18 45 4 90° 41 0.8
8628-5100-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 100 Nm 28 6.6 80 12 90 60 18 45 4 90° 41 0.8
8628-5200-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 200 Nm 50 9 100 15 120 80 30 58 6 60° 43 1.2
8628-5500-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 500 Nm 50 9 100 15 120 80 30 58 6 60° 43 1.2
8628-6001-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 1000 Nm 70 11 120 15 140 100 40 65 6 60° 41 1.8
The CAD drawing (3D/2D) for this sensor can be imported online
directly into your CAD system.
Download via www.burster.com or directly at www.traceparts.com.
For further information about the burster traceparts cooperation refer